
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01-11-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

03-11-2025 Monday Group Discussion Pharmacoepiodemiology All PGs

04-11-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Ocular Pharmacology Dr. Vinish

06-11-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Ocular Pharmacology Dr. Vinish

07-11-2025 Friday Practical Nude Mouse All PGs

08-11-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

10-11-2025 Monday Short Seminar Dermatological Pharmacology Dr. Drashti

11-11-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep

12-11-2025 Wednesday Group Discussion Tranlational Pharmacology All PGs

13-11-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Anticholinesterase Drugs Dr. Arshdeep

14-11-2025 Friday Practical Spectrophotometry All PGs

15-11-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs
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Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

17-11-2025 Monday Short Seminar General Principals of Antimicrobials Dr. Sonal

18-11-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

19-11-2025 Wednesday Group Discussion Spurious Drugs All PGs

20-11-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Anticholinergic Drugs Dr. Arshdeep

21-11-2025 Friday Practical T - Test All PGs

22-11-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

24-11-2025 Monday Short Seminar Sulfonamides Dr. Vinish

25-11-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

26-11-2025 Wednesday Group Discussion Polypharmacy All PGs

27-11-2025 Thursday Seminar Adrenergic Drugs Dr. Arshdeep

28-11-2025 Friday Practical Hypothesis Testing All PGs

29-11-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

Dr. Akanksha Suman
Prof. & Head


